Rang

1

10

11

Kegel&Stahl

27.05.2023

Name

Rothbauer
Serien: 16,79 17,86

Meister
Serien: 20,85 14,77

Weillbock
Serien: 15,1 17,87

Sickinger
Serien: 15,37 15,94

Plursch
Serien: 23,62 15,49

Grineis
Serien: 22,37 16,34

Spitzlinger
Serien: 18,59 18,59

Matheis

Vorname

Markus
14,54

Thomas Otto

Werner

Robert

Stefan
19,2 18,54

Markus
17,8 15,72

Robert
16,19 16,42

Stefan

Serien: 19,8 16,57 19,18 16,21

Pichler
Serien: 17,51 16,26

Seifriedsberger

Serien: 16,28 17,04

Berger
Serien: 16,64

Roland

Philipp
19,56 17,96

Christian

70

23

135

42

118

66

63

160

72

98

Verein

IHS

IHS

SSV Vocklabruck

GSSV

HSV Ried

FSG Scharding

IHS

IHS

HSV Wals

IHS

SV 9mm

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

15,1

15,37

15,49

15,72

16,19

16,21

16,26

16,28

16,64



Rang

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Kegel&Stahl

27.05.2023

Name

Vorhauer
Serien: 16,69 21,83

Hahn-Hahn
Serien: 18,93 16,91

Winkler
Serien: 17,77 17,01

Baumgartner
Serien: 18,38 17,39

Estermann
Serien: 21,07 22,02

Kroisamer

Vorname

Werner

Gerhard

Christian

Karl

Mario

19,72 17,77

Christoph

Serien: 18,08 19,9 23,68 18,26 18,59

Sippl
Serien: 18,65 18,12

Hintermdller
Serien: 22,89 24,53

Gattermaier
Serien: 26,94 23,83

Schade
Serien: 24,78 30,42

Liebl
Serien: 23,16 20,15

Glnter

Philipp
18,47

Christian
19,58 21,16 18,89

Jurgen Gulnther

24,03 19,12

Stefan
19,22

170

55

159

161

120

144

109

105

12

14

IHS

GSSV

HSV Wals

Priv. SV Mondsee

FSG Scharding

GSSV

GSSV

HSV Wels

RSV Ried

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

17,01

17,39

17,77

18,08

18,12

18,47

18,89

19,12

19,22



Kegel&Stahl &

27.05.2023 :

Rang Name Vorname Start Nr. Verein

23 Mahr Stefan 9 HSV Ried Langwaffe 19,4
Serien: 20,83 20,11 19,4

24 Grlneis Claudia 122 FSG Scharding Langwaffe Damen 19,92
Serien: 24,39 23,42 19,92 20,87 21,14

25 Zweymulller Roland 61 IHS Langwaffe 20,01
Serien: 20,01 22,25 22,3 25,04

26 Greinz Helmut 158 HSV Wals Langwaffe 20,1
Serien: 20,1 28,51

27 Diewald Martin 64 IHS Langwaffe 20,33
Serien: 23,92 20,33 21,89 23,57

28 Schingerlin Alexander 164 Priv. SV Mondsee Langwaffe 20,47
Serien: 20,47 40,21

29 Scholz Wolfgang 76 GSSV Langwaffe 20,83
Serien: 30,53 20,83

30 Speigl Christian 69 IHS Langwaffe 21,83
Serien: 21,83 23,87

31 Wasner Sandra 7 HSV Ried Langwaffe Damen 21,89
Serien: 27,53 29,41 26,48 21,89

32 WeilRbock Julian 141 SSV Vocklabruck Langwaffe 22,23
Serien: 23,25 22,23

33 Waldenberger Christoph 179 GSSV Langwaffe 22,75
Serien: 22,75 29,1



Rang

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Kegel&Stahl

27.05.2023

Name

Hager
Serien: 22,97

Kaltenbock
Serien: 26,42 22,98

Bayer
Serien: 27,09 23,3

Pumberger
Serien: 23,33 23,33

Krennmair
Serien: 27,6 23,61

WeilRbock
Serien: 23,94

Altenstrasser
Serien: 31,97 24,03

Gugerbauer
Serien: 24,34 24,76

Mittermeir
Serien: 32,1 99999 24,41

Waldenberger
Serien: 28,72 24,42

Duft
Serien: 29,01 24,62

Vorname

Richard

Stefan

Otto

Alexander

Robert

Patrick

Klaus

Franz

Reinhard

Christian

Emelie

51

173

162

59

89

140

150

92

111

176

60

Verein

PSG Braunau

GSSV

Priv. SV Mondsee

GSSV

GSSV

GSSV

GSSV

LetsGoShooting

GSSV

IHS

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe Damen

23,3

23,33

23,61

23,94

24,03

24,34

24,41

24,42

24,62



Rang

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Kegel&Stahl

27.05.2023

Name

Wik
Serien: 24,63

Humer
Serien: 25,64 29,06

Nareyka
Serien: 38,36 27,4

Albecker
Serien: 30,09 41,85

Winzer
Serien: 34,67 30,24

Doppelbauer
Serien: 32,32 37,26

Herndlbauer
Serien: 32,74 39,84

Reinhardt
Serien: 33,65 33,26

Dettelbacher
Serien: 33,71 35,26

WeilRbock
Serien: 47,21 38,73

Altenstrasser
Serien: 40,9 69,68

33,3

Vorname

Alexander

Manfred

Ingo

Christoph

Michael Friedrich

Elisabeth

Bert

Thomas

Alexander

Michaela

Katharina

33

84

124

35

102

52

95

26

41

138

34

Verein

HSV Stadl-Paura

GSSV

GSSV

GSSV

HSV Wals

GSSV

GSSV

GSSV

GSSV

SSV Vocklabruck

GSSV

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe Damen

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe Damen

Langwaffe

27,4

30,09

30,24

32,32

32,74

33,26

33,71

38,73

40,9



Kegel&Stahl

27.05.2023

Rang Name

56

57

58

Dettelbacher
Serien: 43,65 63,2

Dettelbacher
Serien: 66,39 79,26

Sopek
Serien: 99999 9999

Vorname

Martin

David

Alexander

39

40

152

Verein

GSSV

GSSV

GSSV

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

Langwaffe

43,65

66,39

9999




